

Future Journal
SANCTUARY

RATE SHEET

Rate Sheet *1 October 2021 - 30 November 2023*

Rack Rates

LOW SEASON: 1 May - 30 Sep
 SHOULDER SEASON: 1 Mar - 30 Apr, 1 Oct - 15 Dec
 HIGH SEASON: 15 Dec - 28 Feb
 (min 7 nights from 15 Dec - 15 Jan villas only; min 3 night 16 Jan - 28 Feb rooms & villas)

CATEGORY Rates Are Per Room	SIZE	NO. ROOMS	ROOM OCC	LOW	SHOULDER	HIGH
Luxury Room with balcony <i>Villa Verte</i>	37 sqm 398 sqf	2	2	R6 400 \$429	R7 700 \$516	R9 000 \$604
Luxury Suite with outdoor shower, loft & shared rooftop deck <i>Maison Noir</i>	50 sqm 538 sqf	3	2	R7 600 \$510	R9 200 \$617	R10 700 \$718
Luxury Suite with balcony <i>Villa Verte</i>	54 sqm 581 sqf	1	2	R9 400 \$630	R11 300 \$758	R13 200 \$885
Master Suite with private garden <i>Maison Noir</i>	72 sqm 775 sqf	1	2	R11 520 \$773	R13 800 \$926	R16 000 \$1 073
Grand Master Suite with private deck <i>Maison Noir</i>	90 sqm 969 sqf	1	2	R13 200 \$885	R15 800 \$1 060	R18 400 \$1 234
Grand Master Suite with balcony <i>Villa Verte</i>	90 sqm 969 sqf	1	2	R13 200 \$885	R15 800 \$1 060	R18 400 \$1 234
4 Bedroom Villa - Villa Verte <i>Sleep up to 8 pax</i>	622 sqm 6 695 sqf	4	8	R46 200 \$3 099	R54 600 \$3 662	R64 400 \$4 319
5 Bedroom Villa - Maison Noir <i>Sleep up to 16 pax</i>	1155 sqm 12 432 sqf	5	16	R54 600 \$3 662	R65 800 \$4 413	R77 000 \$5 164

*Dollar prices are indicative and subject to the exchange rate

INCLUSIONS

Daily breakfast
 Daily lunch harvest table
 Tea, coffee, spring water
 Snack bar

Airport transfers
 Daily yoga
 Laundry (excluding dry cleaning)
 Secure parking

Wi-Fi
 Gym and spa access
 Concierge desk

Future Found
SANCTUARY
RATE SHEET



CONFIRMATION & PAYMENT

- Provisional reservations will be kept for a maximum of 7 days.
- We require a written confirmation to secure the reservation within these 7 days, as Future Found Sanctuary reserves the right to cancel the reservation after this period.
- A 20% non-refundable deposit is required within 7 days of confirmation of the reservation and the full amount is payable 6 weeks prior to arrival.
- A confirmation will be issued upon receipt of the deposit.
- Should you make a reservation within 30 days before the intended arrival, a 100% payment is required.
- The rates are quoted in South African Rands (ZAR) and do not include any Bank Charges or Foreign Currency Conversion fees.
- Banking fees and Administrative fees (5%) will be deducted from all refunds.

CANCELLATIONS

- Should you have confirmed a reservation in writing and cancelled earlier than 6 weeks before your arrival, the 20% non-refundable deposit will apply.
- If the cancellation is made within 30 days, then the full amount is payable, if we are unable to resell the room or villa.
- In the case of early departure, the full duration of the booked stay will still apply.
- Refunds of deposits/prepayments for bookings are done at the discretion of management and are dependent on the availability of the rooms.
- We strongly advise all our guests to take out comprehensive travel insurance.
- Refunds will be processed in the property's published currency, less any bank charges incurred.

COVID-19 T&C'S

Should you be forced to cancel due to Covid-19, the above cancellation policy is superseded by a 72-hour notice period whereby a full refund (less transactional costs) will be granted. This cancellation condition is based on :

- Proof of a positive covid test for one or more of the travel parties and / or;
- The implementation of an outright travel ban imposed by either departure or arrival country for the dates of the booking.
- Cancellations due to fear of contracting Covid -19 or the prevalence

of comorbidities will not constitute legitimate grounds for waiver of cancellation fees.

This covid-19 cancellation refund policy does not apply to bookings made from 15 Dec – 15 Jan and bookings for a period of 7-nights or longer. These bookings will be entitled to a credit to be used against future bookings made within 3-years of the original booking date.

Vaccination requirements imposed by country of residence or destination do not qualify as a Covid qualifying condition for cancellation.

It is vital that guests are covered by a fully comprehensive travel insurance policy.

PROMOTIONS

- Should we be running concurrent promotions, only one will apply.
- The promotion to be applied must be specified at time of enquiry.
- If not requested and stipulated at time of reservation with Future Found Sanctuary reservations, the promotion will not be honoured.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- Check in time: 14h00
- Check out time: 10h00

Children of all ages welcome in exclusive use villas.
Children over 12 years of age in luxury hotel suites.
Pets only allowed with prior arrangement and at the discretion of management.

BANKING DETAILS

Future Found Hospitality Group (Pty)
Ltd Account Number: 10012863097
Investec Bank Limited
Branch: 100 Grayston Drive
Branch Code: 58 01 05
Type of Account: Current Account
Ref No: Invoice No
Swift code: IVESZAJJ

HOW TO BOOK

Call us
+27 21 790 0085

Whatsapp line
+27 63 123 9592

Contact Reservations
reservations@futurefoundsanctuary.com

Instagram | Facebook | Website